
  bright steam oxide nitrided lands nitrided    TiN26

High Performance CARBIDE DRILLS

SERIES 730 2463 1702 1242 1184 5514 5741 8524 8510 5510 5610 2477 8520

Style Type N Type N RT 100 F RT 100 U RT 100 U RT 100 U RT 100 US RT 100 HF RT 100 VA RT 100 U RT 100 U RT 100 “X” RT 100 HF

Point Angle 118° 118° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140° 140°

Length 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D 3 x D

Shank

Coolant

Carbide Grade DK120 DK120 DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF

Surface Finish        

Std. Dia. Range 

mm
0.50- 16.00 1.00-16.00 3.00- 15.00 3.00- 16.00 3.00- 20.00 3.00- 20.00 3.00- 12.70 3.00- 20.00 3.00-20.00 3.00- 20.00 3.00-20.00 3.00- 20.00 3.00- 20.00

Std. Dia. Range 

In.
0.0197- 

0.6299

0.0394- 

0.6299

0.1181- 

0.5906

0.1181- 

0.6299

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.5000

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

Catalog Page 197 222 219 212 208 260 290 316 307 253 283 226 311

Tech Data Page 454 464 463 461 459 483 493 503 501 481 489 465 502

Sele
ct

Sele
ct

Sele
ct

Sele
ct

SERIES 5512 5612 4044 6502 5746 8522 2601 2602 5525

Style RT 100 U RT 100 U RT 100 “X” RT 100 R RT 100 US RT 100 HF GT 100 GT 100 RT 100 C

Point Angle 140° 140° 140° Special 140° 140° 130° 130° 140°

Length 7 x D 7 x D 7 x D 7 x D 7 x D 7 x D 8 x D 8 x D 12 x D

Shank

Coolant

Carbide Grade DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK255F DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF DK460UF

Surface Finish     

Std. Dia. Range 

mm
3.00- 20.00 3.00- 20.00 3.00- 20.00 3.00- 20.00 4.00- 12.70 3.00- 16.00 3.17- 12.70 3.17- 12.70 3.00- 20.00

Std. Dia. Range 

In.
0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.7874

0.1181- 

0.5000

0.1181- 

0.6299

0.1248- 

0.5000

0.1248- 

0.5000

0.1181- 

0.7874

Catalog Page 257 287 250 303 294 315 230 231 277

Tech Data Page 482 490 479 498 494 503 467 468 487

Sele
ct

Sele
ct

для размещения заказа - guhring@guhring-tools.ru

guhring@guhring-tools.ru 

www.guhring-tools.ru


